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
home is located in a prime

location near i-70,
downtown, park hill, city
park + stapleton. Move in

ready! it will go fast!

Complete fix-up. Not for the
faint of heart. Everything

needs to be done.

Beautiful brick bungalow
with large front porch in the
middle of desirable street in
park hill. A lot of square feet

for the money! beautifully
remodeled kitchen w/ an

amazing master bath in the
added on master bedroom!

very rare to have 3
bedrooms on the main floor,
+ 2 more in the bsmt (non-

conforming used as office or
den), + 3/4 bath in bsmt for

a total of 3 baths! new
everything: cherry cabinets,

hardwood floors, granite
slab counters and carpet!

detached carport with
functional garage door for
security. Basement has
new carpet, bar and pool

table area, tuck away
laundry area. Cute

backyard with patio area
and fenced yard. This home

has 2 (1 wood/1 gas)
fireplaces, newer furnace

and…

2070 Krameria St, Denver, CO 80207

Copyright 2015 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. 
Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity. 11/19/2015



Expired

Address 2070 Krameria St
Denver, CO 80207

3049 Krameria St
Denver, CO 80207

3015 Holly St
Denver, CO 80207

2901 Grape St
Denver, CO 80207

2929 Clermont St
Denver, CO 80207

Status Subject Property Recently Expired Recently Expired Recently Expired Recently Expired
Amount – $489,000

List Amount
$309,900

List Amount
$500,000

List Amount
$430,000

List Amount
Listing Date – 7/17/2015 8/13/2015 9/24/2015 7/29/2015
Days in RPR – 53 39 28 41
Price Per Sq. Ft. $520 $229 $307 $225 $230
Bedrooms 2 4 3 3 4
Total Baths 2 3 2 3 2
Partial Baths – 1 – 2 –
Total Rooms 5 5 4 6 5
Living Area 1,170 2,133 1,010 2,227 1,866
Lot Size 6,100 sq ft 7,630 sq ft 7,810 sq ft 6,560 sq ft 5,950 sq ft
Year Built 1933 1949 1947 1948 1906
Living Area Range (low) – – – – –
Living Area Range
(high)

– – – – –

Property Type Single Family Residence Single Family Residence Single Family Residence Single Family Residence Single Family Residence
Property Subtype Single Family Detached Single Family Detached Single Family Detached Single Family Detached Single Family
MLS ID – 3543503 4433220 5190491 3843200
Listing Broker – Courtesy of

CORNERSTONE REAL
ESTATE SERV

Courtesy of Redefy Courtesy of Keller
Williams Integrity Real

Estate LLC

Courtesy of TRELORA

Description

Highlighted fields
were changed by
agent to reflect
knowledge of this
property.

New price! spectacular
complete remodel in park
hill! fully permitted, this

home features: new kitchen
with 42" tall upper cabinets,

new upgraded stainless
steel appliances and

custom glass pantry door.
Main floor master en-suite

with vaulted ceilings,
master bath includes jetted
tub and travertine tile floors
with decorative detail. New
furnace, new central a/c,
newer low e dual glazed
windows and doors, fully

cased window trim in
basement finish. New
insulation package in

basement, addition and
master bedroom ceiling.

New electrical, new
plumbing. Wait there is

more! fully restored
hardwood floors on main
floor, designer solid wood
mission style front door,
designer mission style

interior…

Beautifully updated ranch
style bungalow in the north

park hill neighborhood of
denver. This lovely home
features 3 bedrooms, 2

bathrooms, open floorplan,
beautiful laminate floors in

the main living space,
updated kitchen with tile

floors, granite tile
countertops, and stainless
steel appliances, converted
garage space with exposed

brick, covered porches
(front and back), and 2.5

car detached garage. This
house has the perfect blend

of 1940's charm with the
modern updates you

expect. Real estate is all
about location and this

home has a great one! just
a block from mlk boulevard,
a short drive to city park,

and easy access to
downtown denver and

cherry creek. This home
wont be around…

Gorgeous remodel in the
popular park hill

neighborhood! brand new
kitchen with stainless steel

appliances & granite
countertops! pull up a bar
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